

## **DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB**

## Dover Aquatic Center Pool Rental Agreement

Name (contact perso	on):	
Organization (if appl	icable):	
A.I.I.		
	State:	
Phone:		
Francil.		
Requested date:		
Requested time:	To	
Expected # of swimn		
Total Rental Fee		(see reverse side for fee schedule)
Rental includes:	Use of pool (pool rules m Access to locker rooms Table, if needed	ust be followed), Certified lifeguards
· -	, etc., are not supplied. Re adult supervision of child	enter is responsible for clean-up of food and trash. Iren.
	lifeguards are provided for consibility of the party ren	or safety purposes and not supervision. Adequate adulating the pool.
Signature:		Date:
Renter		
DAAC use only:		
Payment Amount Re	ec'd:	
Check #:		
Date Rec'd:		
Guards assigned:		

CC:

DAAC President; DAAC Treasurer; DASD Aquatic Director

## DOVER AQUATIC CENTER RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

Minimum 2-hour rental (additional hours at reduced rates)

	# of swimmers	2-hour Rental	Additional Hour
Dover Area School District Resident	Up to 50	\$130	\$40
	51-75	\$150	\$55
District Resident	76-100	\$170	\$70
	Up to 50	\$160	\$50
Non Resident	51-75	\$190	\$65
	76-100	\$210	\$80
PTO, School Organizations		\$300	

DAAC Members receive \$30 discount on resident fees

Rentals fees must be paid in full prior to the beginning of the rental session.

Checks should be made payable to: "DAAC"